
＜バンビ男子 BB ＞

A リーグ 吉野 兪 倉林 須保 矢崎 瀬名 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 吉野 琉太 （たなかクラブ:神奈川県） 1 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 0 0 - 2 2 - 0 2 / 3 7 3

2 兪 聿宸　ユ （冠雲クラブ:埼玉県） 2 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 0 2 / 3 7 4

3 倉林 大和 （TTS OHANA:埼玉県） 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 5 / 0 10 1

4 須保 咲哉 （礼武道場:東京都） 0 - 2 2 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 2 2 - 0 2 / 3 7 5

5 矢崎 大和 （町屋卓球場:東京都） 2 - 0 2 - 0 0 - 2 2 - 1 2 - 0 4 / 1 9 2

6 瀬名 悠和 （SENATAKU:東京都） 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 / 5 5 6

B リーグ 潘 金子 本田 浅沼 菊池 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 潘 俊達 （冠雲クラブ:埼玉県） L - W L - W 1 - 2 L - W 0 / 4 4 5

2 金子 空煌 （F.L.T.CLUB:東京都） W - L 2 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 2 / 2 6 4

3 本田 諭史 （多賀クラブ:その他） W - L 0 - 2 2 - 1 2 - 0 3 / 1 7 1

4 浅沼 颯斗 （サンフィールド:東京都） 2 - 1 2 - 0 1 - 2 1 - 2 2 / 2 6 3

5 菊池 仁 （Tortoise:東京都） W - L 2 - 0 0 - 2 2 - 1 3 / 1 7 2

C リーグ 醍醐 侯 雲川 塩野 池町 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 醍醐 宙 （アンカー:神奈川県） 2 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 1 2 / 2 6 3

2 侯 墨恩 （冠雲クラブ:埼玉県） 0 - 2 1 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 / 4 4 5

3 雲川 海斗 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 2 - 0 2 - 1 2 - 0 2 - 0 4 / 0 8 1

4 塩野 陽麻 （秋川クラブ:東京都） 2 - 0 2 - 0 0 - 2 2 - 0 3 / 1 7 2

5 池町 祐昭 （偉関卓球ランド:東京都） 1 - 2 2 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 / 3 5 4

D リーグ 中元 蓬莱 伊丹 原 魚住 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 中元 晃貴 （卓球家840:埼玉県） 2 - 0 2 - 0 0 - 2 2 - 0 3 / 1 7 2

2 蓬莱 悠晴 （TC軽井沢:その他） 0 - 2 2 - 0 1 - 2 2 - 0 2 / 2 6 3

3 伊丹 晴希 （トップピンポン:その他） 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 / 4 4 5

4 原 綾来 （CTSジュニア:東京都） 2 - 0 2 - 1 2 - 0 2 - 0 4 / 0 8 1

5 魚住 快翔 （小金井JTC:東京都） 0 - 2 0 - 2 2 - 0 0 - 2 1 / 3 5 4
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1位 リーグ 倉林 本田 雲川 原 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 倉林 大和 （TTS OHANA:埼玉県） 3 - 0 3 - 2 3 - 2 3 / 0 6 1

2 本田 諭史 （多賀クラブ:その他） 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

3 雲川 海斗 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 2 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 2

4 原 綾来 （CTSジュニア:東京都） 2 - 3 3 - 0 0 - 3 1 / 2 4 3

2位 リーグ 矢崎 菊池 塩野 中元 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 矢崎 大和 （町屋卓球場:東京都） 3 - 2 0 - 3 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 1

2 菊池 仁 （Tortoise:東京都） 2 - 3 2 - 3 1 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

3 塩野 陽麻 （秋川クラブ:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 2 1 - 3 2 / 1 5 2

4 中元 晃貴 （卓球家840:埼玉県） 0 - 3 3 - 1 3 - 1 2 / 1 5 3

3位 リーグ 吉野 浅沼 醍醐 蓬莱 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 吉野 琉太 （たなかクラブ:神奈川県） 0 - 3 1 - 3 2 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

2 浅沼 颯斗 （サンフィールド:東京都） 3 - 0 2 - 3 3 - 2 2 / 1 5 2

3 醍醐 宙 （アンカー:神奈川県） 3 - 1 3 - 2 2 - 3 2 / 1 5 3

4 蓬莱 悠晴 （TC軽井沢:その他） 3 - 2 2 - 3 3 - 2 2 / 1 5 1

4位 リーグ 兪 金子 池町 魚住 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 兪 聿宸　ユ （冠雲クラブ:埼玉県） 1 - 3 0 - 3 1 - 2 0 / 3 3 4

2 金子 空煌 （F.L.T.CLUB:東京都） 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 2 3 / 0 6 1

3 池町 祐昭 （偉関卓球ランド:東京都） 3 - 0 0 - 3 0 - 0 1 / 2 4 2

4 魚住 快翔 （小金井JTC:東京都） 2 - 1 2 - 3 0 - 0 1 / 2 4 2
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